Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

FOURWINDS AURORA

FOURWINDS FANTASY

FOURWINDS GLIMMER

FOURWINDS JEWEL

FOURWINDS MAGIC

FOURWINDS PANACHE

FOURWINDS STARLIGHT

FOURWINDS TUPENCE

Equine Registry

DoB

30-Nov-2010

15-Jan-2013

19-Jan-2014

12-Jan-2015

02-Jan-2016

20-Dec-2016

08-Nov-2018

19-Jan-2020

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
2570
2744
2830
2911
3016
3081
3235

3279

Siblings

Sire

ARAWA ROYAL MAIL (IMP)
ARAWA ROYAL MAIL (IMP)
ARAWA ROYAL MAIL (IMP)
ARAWA ROYAL MAIL (IMP)
ARAWA ROYAL MAIL (IMP)
ARAWA ROYAL MAIL (IMP)
ARAWA ROCCO

ARAWA ROCCO
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FOURWINDS DAZZLER (2011)

Dam

FOURWINDS RADIANCE

FOURWINDS RADIANCE

FOURWINDS RADIANCE

FOURWINDS RADIANCE

FOURWINDS RADIANCE

FOURWINDS RADIANCE

FOURWINDS RADIANCE

FOURWINDS RADIANCE

https:/lequineregistry.net




